
ramp

6'

service

service

7'

7'

115

113

111

109

107

105

103

101

214

212

210

208

206

204

202

200

123

121

119

117

222

220

218

216

131

129

127

125

230

228

226

224

215

213

211

209

207

205

203

201

314

312

310

308

306

304

302

300

223

221

219

217

322

320

318

316

231

229

227

225

330

328

326

324

315

313

311

309

307

305

303

301

414

412

410

408

406

404

402

400

323

321

319

317

422

420

418

416

331

329

327

325

430

428

426

424

STAGE

415

413

411

409

407

405

403

401

423

421

419

417

431

429

427

425

T6 T5 T4 T3 T2 T1T7T8

Lunch
Area

AR 
Tactical

103, 
105

Military 
Depot 
Sales
107, 
109, 
111, 
113

BulletSafe

115

Sarges 
Military 

Vault
117, 
119

Brents 
Sportswear

101

COAST
214

Bison 
Tactical

210, 
212

Blantex
216

Dan’s 
Camo

129, 131, 
228, 230

Military 
Outdoor 
Clothing
200, 202, 
204, 206

Schreck 
Wholesale

207, 209, 
211

Hayes 
Tooling 

& 
Plastics
213,215

Rothco
201,203, 

205 

AA 
Surplus
312, 314

G.I. Joe’s 
Army Navy 

Surplus
300

Garrett
302

Smith’s 
Consumer 
Products, 

Inc.

308, 310

Eagle 
Emblems

217, 219, 
221

Swiss 
Link
316, 

318, 320

Pudala 
Uniforms

324, 326

GovPlanet

223, 322

Expo 
Enterprise

229

SEICO
328, 
330

Fox Outdoor 
Products

301, 303, 400, 402

First 
Class 

Uniforms
404, 406

Ammo 
Can Man

428, 
430

Brandit 
Wear

315

PNA 
Surplus

305, 307, 
309

Sona Enterprises
317, 319, 321,416, 

418, 420

J&W 
Surplus 
325, 327

329

331Mr. Stuff
Warehouse

231 

Otis 
Technology

331

Tactical Snacks...T2

Avalon Meat Candy...T6

Ace Camp...T4

MilTreats...T1ST Magazine...T3

MAIN ENTRANCE

Joe 
Blow
125, 
127


